C18
Fastening Products
Squeeze the handle of the tool to create the dual
lock and cut off the tail.
The cable tie forms a low-profile dual lock.
After wrapping the object to be tied, insert the free
end of the tie through the buckle and into the tool.
• The tail is formed into a fold lock behind the buckle

(lb./N)
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Reusable Stainless Steel Cable Ties – Coated
SSR6-250C
75/333.60 0.25/6.35
6/152 1.4/0.64
100
SSR9-250C 9/229 1.8/0.82
SSR12-250C 12/305 2.1/0.95
SSR18-250C 18/457 3.0/1.36
SSR24-250C 24/610 3.7/1.68
SSR6-375C 6/152 1.8/0.82
SSR9-375C
100/444.80 0.38/9.53
9/229 2.0/0.91
SSR12-375C 12/305 3.1/1.41
SSR18-375C 18/457 4.4/2.00
SSR24-375C 24/610 6.6/2.99
SSR30-375C 30/762 7.0/3.18
SSR36-375C 36/914 8.3/3.76
Cat. No. Description
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.

SSR12-375C 12/305 3.4/86 1.5/38
SSR18-375C 18/457 5.4/137 2.5/64
SSR24-375C 24/610 7.3/185 3.5/89
SSR30-375C 30/762 9.1/231 4.4/112
SSR36-375C 36/914 11.0/280 5.3/135
Uncoated Nylon 11 Coated
TYS6-280 TYS6-280C
0.28/7.00
6/152
0.01/0.25
1.9/48
(single
wrap
only)
TYS9-280 TYS9-280C 9/229 2.8/71
TYS12-280 TYS12-280C 12/305 3.8/96
TYS18-280 TYS18-280C 18/457 5.7/144
TYS24-280 TYS24-280C 24/610 7.6/193
TYS6-470 TYS6-470C
0.47/12.00
6/152 1.9/48
TYS9-470 TYS9-470C 9/229 2.8/71
TYS12-470 TYS12-470C 12/305 3.8/96
TYS18-470 TYS18-470C 18/457 5.7/144
TYS24-470 TYS24-470C 24/610 7.6/193
SSH10-250
0.25/6.35
10/250
0.02/0.51
2.0/50 N/A
SSH16-250 16/400 3.5/88 1.5/38
SSH19-250 19/480 5.0/127 2.5/64
SSH27-250 27/680 70/177 3.5/89
SSH34-250 34/860 9.0/228 4.5/114
SSH16-375
0.38/9.53
16/400
0.03/0.76
3.5/88 1.5/38
SSH44-375 44/1,120 12.0/304 6.0/152
SSH18-500
0.5/12.70
18/460 4.0/101 2.0/5.0
SSH31-500 31/780 8.0/203 4.0/101
SSH21-625
0.63/15.88
21/530 5.0/127 2.5/64
SSH56-625 56/1,420 16.0/406 8.0/203
SSH69-625 69/1,750 20.0/508 10.0/254
SSH24-750
0.75/19.05
24/600 6.0/152 3.0/76
SSH37-750 37/940 10.0/254 5.0/127
SSH50-750 50/1,270 14.0/355 7.0/177
SSH62-750 62/1,570 18.0457 9.0/228
Mini Stainless
Steel Cable Ties
Standard Stainless
Steel Cable Ties